www.nyff.ch
info@nyff.ch

NYFFENEGGER

ARMATUREN

Tel. 044 308 45 45
Fax 044 308 45 55

55087
RN
\\/_—
\_/
d L
15 163
18 175
22 210
28 247

Optipress-Therm-Ueberspringbogen

Mat.

Stahl verzinkt
Stahl verzinkt
Stahl verzinkt
Stahl verzinkt

Art. Nr

55087.22
55087.23
55087.24
55087.25
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